Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
EM8A Data Sheet - 2008-07-31
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
15EM08A00   MPC8540/800MHz, 128MB NAND Flash, 8MB boot
Flash, 16MB graphics memory, 32KB FRAM,
0..+60°C
Related Hardware
08EK07-00   ESM evaluation kit for EM8: Mini ATX
carrier board, EM8 with PowerPC
MPC8540/800MHz, 512MB SDRAM, 128MB NAND
Flash, 32KB FRAM, 16MB graphics memory, 2
Gigabit Ethernet, 1 Fast Ethernet, 1 UART,
graphics, IDE, RJ45 to D-Sub cable, VGA
cable, external PSU and adapter for
mounting of one PCI-104 module, 0..+60°C
15EM08-00   MPC8540, 800MHz, 128MB NAND Flash, 8MB boot
Flash, 16MB graphics memory, 32KB
FRAM,front: 2 Gigabit Ethernet (RJ45), 1
Fast Ethernet (RJ45), 1 UART (RJ45),
0..+60°C (also for ESM evaluation kit EK7)
Memory
0752-0221   1GB DDR RAM 0..+60°C for 15EM08A00 (no ECC)
Software: OS independent
13Z017-06   MDIS4/2004 low-level driver sources (MEN)
for 16Z034_GPIO and 16Z037_GPIO
Software: Linux
13Z025-90   Linux native driver (MEN) for 16Z025_UART,
16Z057_UART and 16Z125_UART
Software: VxWorks
10EM03-60   VxWorks BSP (MEN) for EM3, EM3A, EM8, EM8A,
EK7, A14C and F13
13Z025-60   VxWorks native driver (MEN) for
16Z025_UART, 16Z057_UART and 16Z125_UART
Software: QNX
10EM03-40   QNX BSP (MEN) for EM3, EM3A, EM8, EM8A,
EK7, A14C and F13
13Z025-40   QNX native driver (MEN) for 16Z025_UART and
16Z125_UART
Software: Firmware/BIOS
14EM03-00   MENMON (Firmware) for EM3, EM3A, EM8, EM8A,
A14C and F13 (object code)